Position

District Engineer/Assistant
General Manager

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Management Analyst
Associate Civil Engineer

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$194,167

$151,012
$117,313
$109,062

$75,075

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,891

$16,586
$12,461
$30,861
$33,982



