Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Engineer/Assistant General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$194,167	\$39,891
Senior Civil Engineer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$151,012	\$16,586
Senior Management Analyst		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$117,313	\$12,461
Associate Civil Engineer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$109,062	\$30,861
Administrative Technician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$75,075	\$33,982